
United States Dog Agility Association, Inc.
Class Results Reporting Form

Event #   106900  Event Date:  01/02/16 Class Start:    08:04  Class Finish:    08:50  

Class:   GRAND PRIX OF DOG AGILITY® # of Dogs Entered:    44    
# of Dogs Qualified:     9    

Actual # Competing: 26"      4 22"      21 18"      2 16"      3 14"      7 12"      4

                      26"

                      22"

                      18"

                      16"

                      14"

                      12"

Course Distance

               172

               172

               164

               164

               165

               165

SCT

          (3.50-3.95 yps)46

          (3.50-3.95 yps)46

          (3.25-3.75 yps)47

          (3.10-3.50 yps)50

          (2.95-3.45 yps)52

          (2.85-3.25 yps)54

Judge's Signature:

/s/Tami McClung - eSigned at 09:33 PM        
Check here if judging change from filed
application.

NOTE: A qualifying score is ZERO faults. LIST ALL AWARD RECIPIENTS, INCLUDING TOP TEN AND NON-QUALIFYING.

PTS SCOREUSDAA
USE
ONLY

P QENTRY # DOG & HANDLER'S NAME REGISTRATION # Time Faults

# of Rows Entered Above
    (and on reverse) for this Class:    13     Scorekeeper:                        

 3 1 12004 Carley Rae Megan Shepter 145538 53.25 5.00 (1)

(2)

 5 1 Y14005 Mouse Tracey Luggiero 137641 35.65 0.00 (3)

 3 2 Y14004 Ringo Phire Lynn Sigman 143499 36.30 0.00 (4)

 1 3 Y14006 Lydia Trisha and Wes Gage 144111 46.00 0.00 (5)

(6)

 1 1 Y16003 Boom Trish Dranchak 142768 37.77 0.00 (7)

(8)

 9 1 Y22019 Freya Val Henry 138517 31.32 0.00 (9)

 7 2 Y22002 Dodger Kathy Sheehan 139790 31.43 0.00 (10)

 5 3 Y22023 Fizzy Deb Goodhart 141648 33.06 0.00 (11)

 3 4 Y22020 Bizz Jeannette Hutchison 138293 34.49 0.00 (12)

 1 5 Y22024 Whisky Christine Farrance 138269 36.24 0.00 (13)

-1-Printed 01/03/16 at 10:58:37 PM Agility Trial Secretary v2.32b



-2-

Continuation Page:   GRAND PRIX OF DOG AGILITY® (continued)
 3 1 26004 Victory Susan Heckelman 138555 36.94 10.00 (14)

 1 2 26007 Usher Abby Peach 145397 42.23 10.00 (15)

3 26005 Graphite Paulena Simpson 140630 36.22 15.00 (16)

Printed 01/03/16 at 10:58:37 PM Agility Trial Secretary v2.32b



United States Dog Agility Association, Inc.
Class Results Reporting Form

Event #   106900  Event Date:  01/02/16 Class Start:    14:32  Class Finish:    15:13  

Class: MASTERS CHALLENGE BIATHLON STANDARD # of Dogs Entered:    36    
Actual # Competing: 26"      7 22"      17 18"      0 16"      2 14"      7 12"      2 # of Dogs Qualified:     3    

                      26"

                      22"

                      18"

                      16"

                      14"

                      12"

Course Distance

               184

               184

               175

               175

               175

               175

SCT

          (3.75-4.25 yps)46

          (3.75-4.25 yps)46

          (3.50-4.00 yps)47

          (3.50-4.00 yps)47

          (3.25-3.75 yps)50

          (3.25-3.75 yps)50

Judge's Signature:

/s/Tami McClung - eSigned at 08:46 AM        
Check here if judging change from filed
application.

NOTE: A qualifying score requires zero total faults.

PTS SCOREUSDAA
USE
ONLY

P QENTRY # DOG & HANDLER'S NAME REGISTRATION # Time Faults

# of Rows Entered Above
    (and on reverse) for this Class:    12     Scorekeeper:                        

 1 1 12004 Carley Rae Megan Shepter 145538 54.05 9.05 (1)

(2)

 5 1 Y14004 Ringo Phire Lynn Sigman 143499 40.60 0.00 (3)

 3 2 Y14005 Mouse Tracey Luggiero 137641 41.84 0.00 (4)

 1 3 14009 Idgie Terry Herman 134840 36.64 5.00 (5)

(6)

 1 1 16003 Boom Trish Dranchak 142768 41.92 5.00 (7)

(8)

 7 1 Y22019 Freya Val Henry 138517 33.70 0.00 (9)

 5 2 22024 Whisky Christine Farrance 138269 38.03 10.00 (10)

 3 3 22012 Raven Diann Gastley 139580 47.37 16.37 (11)

 1 4 22004 Ringer Allison Garcia 137767 54.03 23.03 (12)

(13)

 5 1 26007 Usher Abby Peach 145397 39.51 5.00 (14)

-1-Printed 01/03/16 at 11:01:06 PM Agility Trial Secretary v2.32b



-2-

Continuation Page: MASTERS CHALLENGE BIATHLON STANDARD (continued)
 3 2 26008 Rocky Jeanne Dinkle 132395 41.25 5.00 (15)

 1 3 26004 Victory Susan Heckelman 138555 38.37 10.00 (16)

Printed 01/03/16 at 11:01:06 PM Agility Trial Secretary v2.32b



United States Dog Agility Association, Inc.
Class Results Reporting Form

Event #   106900  Event Date:  01/02/16 Class Start:    15:23  Class Finish:    15:39  

Class: PERF. MASTERS CHALLENGE BIATHLON STANDARD # of Dogs Entered:    13    
Actual # Competing: 20"         3 16"         4 12"         3 8"         2 # of Dogs Qualified:     2    

                      20"

                      16"

                      12"

                      8"

Course Distance

               184

               184

               175

               175

SCT

          (CHAMP+3 secs.)49

          (CHAMP+3 secs.)49

          (CHAMP+3 secs.)50

          (CHAMP+3 secs.)53

Judge's Signature:

/s/Tami McClung - eSigned at 08:46 AM        
Check here if judging change from filed
application.

NOTE: A qualifying score requires zero total faults.

PTS SCOREUSDAA
USE
ONLY

P QENTRY # DOG & HANDLER'S NAME REGISTRATION # Time Faults

# of Rows Entered Above
    (and on reverse) for this Class:    3     Scorekeeper:                         

 1 1 YP12002 Percy Leslie Cromer 143474 43.26 0.00 (1)

(2)

 1 1 YP08004 Penny Lois T. Mark 141403 48.94 0.00 (3)

2 P08005 Telly Jody Reardon 143273 61.03 8.03 (4)

Printed 01/03/16 at 11:01:16 PM Agility Trial Secretary v2.32b



United States Dog Agility Association, Inc.
Class Results Reporting Form

Event #   106900  Event Date:  01/02/16 Class Start:    11:08  Class Finish:    11:52  

Class: GAMBLERS - Performance Versatility # of Dogs Entered:    34    
# of LAA Qs:    12    

Actual # Competing: 20"(50cm)         12 16"(40cm)         9 12"(30cm)         7 8"(20cm)         6

Point System  (Circle & Describe):

    1-3-5-7    or    1-2-3-5    or    Other: _____________________       Joker Style:                       

                      20"

                      16"

                      12"

                      8"

Joker

Value

     

     

     

     

Time Allowed

Open Joker

     30      17

     30      17

     33      19

     36      21

Judge's Signature:

/s/Tami McClung - eSigned at 09:35 PM        
Check here if judging change from filed
application.  -  List all LAA Qs in each jump height - attach worksheet

PTS SCORE
Time   Points Q

USDAA
USE
ONLY

P ENTRY # DOG & HANDLER'S NAME REGISTRATION #REGISTRATION #

# of Rows Entered Above
    (and on reverse) for this Class:    14     Scorekeeper:                        

 7 1 YP20006 Psi Ashley Anderson 507505 43.44 77 (1)

 5 2 YP20005 Stompin Jack Alan F. Gersman 137507 43.44 59 (2)

 3 3 P20003 Jake Judy Grams 144498 46.84 51 (3)

 1 4 P20013 Kash Terry Elison 141070 46.98 51 (4)

(5)

 5 1 YP16005 Phenomenon Paulena Simpson 142999 45.96 75 (6)

 3 2 YP16002 Good Time Alan F. Gersman 506080 45.95 60 (7)

 1 3 YP16010 June-Bug Madeline A. Meharg 511611 45.63 54 (8)

(9)

 5 1 YP12003 Zoe Nancy Woodside 509790 48.58 60 (10)

 3 2 YP12002 Percy Leslie Cromer 143474 42.52 50 (11)

 1 3 YP12005 Buzz Cindy Deubler 134943 48.83 46 (12)

4 YP12007 Export Tracy Sklenar 506088 52.21 45 (13)

-1-Printed 01/03/16 at 11:00:04 PM Agility Trial Secretary v2.32b



-2-

Continuation Page: GAMBLERS - Performance Versatility (continued)
 5 1 YP08003 Frankie Jane Saunders 145741 51.23 100 (14)

 3 2 YP08002 Sprout Dawn Peterson 144618 53.46 78 (15)

 1 3 YP08006 Maggie Cindy Hummel 511536 54.19 78 (16)

Printed 01/03/16 at 11:00:04 PM Agility Trial Secretary v2.32b



PVP GAMBLERS LAA WORKSHEET Club Name: Mid-Atlantic MADness
Date: Saturday, January 2, 2016

Complete the table below if:

# of dogs with scores:  ____6___  8"    ____7___ 12"    ____9___ 16"    ___12___ 20"# of dogs with scores:  ________  8"    ________ 12"    ________ 16"    ________ 20"

>  For the 8" OR the 12" class if at least 5 competitors received a score (including dogs scoring "E")
>  For the 16" OR the 20" class if at least 7 competitors received a score (including dogs scoring "E")

Line # Place   8"   12"  16"  20"

1

2

3

4

5
6

7

8

Total of these scores (do not round)

Average = Line 4 divided by Line 5

Qualification factor

MAXIMUM QUALIFYING SCORE*

1st

2nd

3rd

÷  3 ÷  3 ÷  3 ÷  3

x  0.85 x  0.85 x  0.85 x  0.85

* Do not round up or down, i.e. if minimum qualifying points is 40.80, 41 earns a Q, but 40 does not.

Complete the table below if:
>  Fewer than 5 competitors in the 8" class OR 12" class received a score (including dogs scoring "E")

>  Fewer than 7 competitors in the 16" class OR the 20" class received a score (including dogs scoring "E")

DO NOT COMBINE JUMP HEIGHTS

NOTE: BY DEFAULT, FIRST PLACE DOG QUALIFIES

Line #

1

2

3

Use Top Score for Each Height

1st Place

Qualification factor

MAXIMUM QUALIFYING SCORE*

 8"   12"  16"  20"

x  0.85 x  0.85 x  0.85 x  0.85

* Do not round up or down, i.e. if minimum qualifying points is 40.80, 41 earns a Q, but 40 does not.

NOTE:  Return this sheet with the PVP Gamblers ERB

Scorekeeper Signature: Judge Signature:

   77

   59

   51

  187

62.3333

52.98

   75

   60

   54

  189

63.0000

53.55

   60

   50

   46

  156

52.0000

44.20

  100

   78

   78

  256

85.3333

72.53

Printed 01/03/16 at 11:00:04 PM Agility Trial Secretary v2.32b



United States Dog Agility Association, Inc.
Class Results Reporting Form

Event #   106900  Event Date:  01/02/16 Class Start:    17:05  Class Finish:    17:36  

Class: JUMPERS - Performance Versatility # of Dogs Entered:    34    
# of LAA Qs:    10    

Actual # Competing: 20"(50cm)         12 16"(40cm)         9 12"(30cm)         7 8"(20cm)         6

Special Scoring Rules:
  -  Each Refusal = 2 points; Standard faults = 5 points
  -  Three (3) refusals = Elimination (Score of 100)
  -  Wrong Course Penalty = Elimination (Score of 100)
  -  List all LAA Qs in each jump height - attach worksheet

Judge's Signature:

Tami McClung
Check here if judging change from filed
application.

PTS SCORE
(Time+Faults) Q

USDAA
USE
ONLY

P ENTRY # DOG & HANDLER'S NAME REGISTRATION #REGISTRATION #

# of Rows Entered Above
    (and on reverse) for this Class:    13     Scorekeeper:                        

 5 1 YP12007 Export Tracy Sklenar 506088 27.07 (1)

 3 2 YP12003 Zoe Nancy Woodside 509790 35.96 (2)

 1 3 P12002 Percy Leslie Cromer 143474 40.19 (3)

(4)

 5 1 YP08002 Sprout Dawn Peterson 144618 32.36 (5)

 3 2 YP08006 Maggie Cindy Hummel 511536 35.40 (6)

 1 3 YP08004 Penny Lois T. Mark 141403 38.65 (7)

(8)

 7 1 YP20003 Jake Judy Grams 144498 28.02 (9)

 5 2 YP20010 Ringer Allison Garcia 137767 33.78 (10)

 3 3 P20013 Kash Terry Elison 141070 40.06 (11)

 1 4 P20006 Psi Ashley Anderson 507505 41.67 (12)

(13)

 5 1 YP16005 Phenomenon Paulena Simpson 142999 25.39 (14)

 3 2 YP16002 Good Time Alan F. Gersman 506080 33.08 (15)

 1 3 YP16006 Trax Heather Ortega 137039 34.56 (16)

Printed 01/03/16 at 11:01:38 PM Agility Trial Secretary v2.32b



PVP JUMPERS LAA WORKSHEET Club Name: Mid-Atlantic MADness
Date: Saturday, January 2, 2016

Complete the table below if:

# of dogs with scores:  ____6___  8"    ____7___ 12"    ____9___ 16"    ___12___ 20"# of dogs with scores:  ________  8"    ________ 12"    ________ 16"    ________ 20"

>  For the 8" OR the 12" class if at least 5 competitors received a score (including dogs scoring "E")
>  For the 16" OR the 20" class if at least 7 competitors received a score (including dogs scoring "E")

Line # Place   8"   12"  16"  20"

1

2

3

4

5
6

7

8

Total of these scores (do not round)

Average = Line 4 divided by Line 5

Qualification factor

MAXIMUM QUALIFYING SCORE*

1st

2nd

3rd

÷  3 ÷  3 ÷  3 ÷  3

x  1.15 x  1.15 x  1.15 x  1.15

* Round down (truncate) to nearest 100th of a second, i.e. 22.569 to 22.56

Complete the table below if:
>  Fewer than 5 competitors in the 8" class OR 12" class received a score (including dogs scoring "E")

>  Fewer than 7 competitors in the 16" class OR the 20" class received a score (including dogs scoring "E")

DO NOT COMBINE JUMP HEIGHTS

NOTE: BY DEFAULT, FIRST PLACE DOG QUALIFIES

Line #

1

2

3

Use Top Score for Each Height

1st Place

Qualification factor

MAXIMUM QUALIFYING SCORE*

 8"   12"  16"  20"

x  1.15 x  1.15 x  1.15 x  1.15

* Round down (truncate) to nearest 100th of a second, i.e. 22.569 to 22.56

NOTE:  Return this sheet with the PVP Jumpers ERB

Scorekeeper Signature: Judge Signature:

27.07

35.96

40.19

103.22

34.4067

39.56

32.36

35.40

38.65

106.41

35.4700

40.79

28.02

33.78

40.06

101.86

33.9533

39.04

25.39

33.08

34.56

93.03

31.0100

35.66

Printed 01/03/16 at 11:01:38 PM Agility Trial Secretary v2.32b



United States Dog Agility Association, Inc.
Class Results Reporting Form

Event #   106900  Event Date:  01/02/16 Class Start:    13:27  Class Finish:    14:05  

Class: STANDARD - Performance Versatility # of Dogs Entered:    34    
# of LAA Qs:    12    

Actual # Competing: 20"(50cm)         12 16"(40cm)         9 12"(30cm)         7 8"(20cm)         6

Special Scoring Rules:
  -  Each Refusal = 2 points; Standard faults = 5 points
  -  Three (3) refusals = Elimination (Score of 130)
  -  Wrong Course Penalty = Elimination (Score of 130)
  -  List all LAA Qs in each jump height - attach worksheet

Judge's Signature:

Tami McClung
Check here if judging change from filed
application.

PTS SCORE
(Time+Faults) Q

USDAA
USE
ONLY

P ENTRY # DOG & HANDLER'S NAME REGISTRATION #REGISTRATION #

# of Rows Entered Above
    (and on reverse) for this Class:    13     Scorekeeper:                        

 5 1 YP16010 June-Bug Madeline A. Meharg 511611 55.74 (1)

 3 2 YP16004 Key Jody Reardon 140323 58.76 (2)

 1 3 YP16013 Smarty Sheila Booth 133782 61.86 (3)

(4)

 5 1 YP12004 Casey Tom Bowman 147646 44.95 (5)

 3 2 YP12002 Percy Leslie Cromer 143474 45.70 (6)

 1 3 YP12003 Zoe Nancy Woodside 509790 47.85 (7)

(8)

 5 1 YP08003 Frankie Jane Saunders 145741 50.89 (9)

 3 2 YP08006 Maggie Cindy Hummel 511536 51.06 (10)

 1 3 YP08004 Penny Lois T. Mark 141403 51.31 (11)

(12)

 7 1 YP20006 Psi Ashley Anderson 507505 43.37 (13)

 5 2 YP20016 Bounce Sally Silverman 504662 48.55 (14)

 3 3 YP20004 Wick Doreen Suchting 146470 48.72 (15)

 1 4 P20015 Angus Lee Carr 135381 64.00 (16)

Printed 01/03/16 at 11:00:56 PM Agility Trial Secretary v2.32b



PVP STANDARD LAA WORKSHEET Club Name: Mid-Atlantic MADness
Date: Saturday, January 2, 2016

Complete the table below if:

# of dogs with scores:  ____6___  8"    ____7___ 12"    ____9___ 16"    ___12___ 20"# of dogs with scores:  ________  8"    ________ 12"    ________ 16"    ________ 20"

>  For the 8" OR the 12" class if at least 5 competitors received a score (including dogs scoring "E")
>  For the 16" OR the 20" class if at least 7 competitors received a score (including dogs scoring "E")

Line # Place   8"   12"  16"  20"

1

2

3

4

5
6

7

8

Total of these scores (do not round)

Average = Line 4 divided by Line 5

Qualification factor

MAXIMUM QUALIFYING SCORE*

1st

2nd

3rd

÷  3 ÷  3 ÷  3 ÷  3

x  1.15 x  1.15 x  1.15 x  1.15

* Round down (truncate) to nearest 100th of a second, i.e. 22.569 to 22.56

Complete the table below if:
>  Fewer than 5 competitors in the 8" class OR 12" class received a score (including dogs scoring "E")

>  Fewer than 7 competitors in the 16" class OR the 20" class received a score (including dogs scoring "E")

DO NOT COMBINE JUMP HEIGHTS

NOTE: BY DEFAULT, FIRST PLACE DOG QUALIFIES

Line #

1

2

3

Use Top Score for Each Height

1st Place

Qualification factor

MAXIMUM QUALIFYING SCORE*

 8"   12"  16"  20"

x  1.15 x  1.15 x  1.15 x  1.15

* Round down (truncate) to nearest 100th of a second, i.e. 22.569 to 22.56

NOTE:  Return this sheet with the PVP Standard ERB

Scorekeeper Signature: Judge Signature:

55.74

58.76

61.86

176.36

58.7867

67.60

44.95

45.70

47.85

138.50

46.1667

53.09

50.89

51.06

51.31

153.26

51.0867

58.74

43.37

48.55

48.72

140.64

46.8800

53.91

Printed 01/03/16 at 11:00:56 PM Agility Trial Secretary v2.32b



United States Dog Agility Association, Inc.
Class Results Reporting Form

Event #   106900  Event Date:  01/02/16 Class Start:    09:02  Class Finish:    09:23  

Class:   PERFORMANCE GRAND PRIX # of Dogs Entered:    22    
# of Dogs Qualified:    10    

Actual # Competing: 20"(50cm)         8 16"(40cm)         6 12"(30cm)         3 8"(20cm)         4

                      20"

                      16"

                      12"

                      8"

Course Distance

               172

               172

               164

               165

SCT

          (CHAMP+3 secs.)49

          (CHAMP+3 secs.)49

          (CHAMP+3 secs.)53

          (CHAMP+3 secs.)57

Judge's Signature:

/s/Tami McClung - eSigned at 09:33 PM        
Check here if judging change from filed
application.

NOTE: A qualifying score is ZERO faults. LIST ALL AWARD RECIPIENTS, INCLUDING TOP TEN AND NON-QUALIFYING.

PTS SCOREUSDAA
USE
ONLY

P QENTRY # DOG & HANDLER'S NAME REGISTRATION # Time Faults

# of Rows Entered Above
    (and on reverse) for this Class:    12     Scorekeeper:                        

 5 1 YP20012 Rumble Jeannette Hutchison 506878 29.32 0.00 (1)

 3 2 YP20006 Psi Ashley Anderson 507505 33.58 0.00 (2)

 1 3 YP20011 F5 Tornado Paulena Simpson 130443 34.65 0.00 (3)

(4)

 5 1 YP16005 Phenomenon Paulena Simpson 142999 30.87 0.00 (5)

 3 2 YP16007 Strider Nadine Kern 130403 30.93 0.00 (6)

 1 3 YP16010 June-Bug Madeline A. Meharg 511611 38.28 0.00 (7)

(8)

 1 1 YP12007 Export Tracy Sklenar 506088 31.54 0.00 (9)

2 YP12005 Buzz Cindy Deubler 134943 43.81 0.00 (10)

3 P12002 Percy Leslie Cromer 143474 46.50 5.00 (11)

(12)

 3 1 YP08004 Penny Lois T. Mark 141403 41.42 0.00 (13)

 1 2 YP08005 Telly Jody Reardon 143273 49.01 0.00 (14)

3 P08002 Sprout Dawn Peterson 144618 31.67 10.00 (15)

Printed 01/03/16 at 10:58:57 PM Agility Trial Secretary v2.32b



United States Dog Agility Association, Inc.
Class Results Reporting Form

Event #   106900  Event Date:  01/02/16 Class Start:    10:02  Class Finish:    11:04  

Class: GAMBLERS - DOG AGILITY MASTERS® # of Dogs Entered:    48    
# of LAA Qs:    18    

Actual # Competing: 26"      8 22"      18 18"      2 16"      5 14"      7 12"      7

Point System  (Circle & Describe):

    1-3-5-7    or    1-2-3-5    or    Other: _____________________       Joker Style:                       

                      26"

                      22"

                      18"

                      16"

                      14"

                      12"

Joker

Value

     

     

     

     

     

     

Time Allowed

Open Joker

     30      17

     30      17

     33      19

     33      19

     36      21

     36      21

Judge's Signature:

/s/Tami McClung - eSigned at 09:35 PM        
Check here if judging change from filed
application.  -  List all LAA Qs in each jump height - attach worksheet

PTS SCORE
Time   Points Q

USDAA
USE
ONLY

P ENTRY # DOG & HANDLER'S NAME REGISTRATION #REGISTRATION #

# of Rows Entered Above
    (and on reverse) for this Class:    21     Scorekeeper:                        

 5 1 Y12005 Rauri Belle Diane M. O'Reilly 134970 53.47 93 (1)

 3 2 Y12006 Phineas Sheila Booth 139747 52.27 70 (2)

 1 3 Y12004 Carley Rae Megan Shepter 145538 53.23 67 (3)

(4)

 5 1 Y14009 Idgie Terry Herman 134840 54.73 109 (5)

 3 2 Y14005 Mouse Tracey Luggiero 137641 53.77 81 (6)

 1 3 14007 Sizzle Allison Garcia 508438 52.69 66 (7)

(8)

 3 1 Y16001 Lina Bonnie Opal 132656 51.49 78 (9)

 1 2 Y16005 Kahlua Cynthia Hill 137906 51.01 63 (10)

-1-Printed 01/03/16 at 10:59:10 PM Agility Trial Secretary v2.32b



-2-

Continuation Page: GAMBLERS - DOG AGILITY MASTERS® (continued)
3 16003 Boom Trish Dranchak 142768 52.89 46 (11)

(12)

 1 1 Y14006 Lydia Trisha and Wes Gage 144111 51.17 70 (13)

2 18001 Togo Becky Anderson 147831 50.86 45 (14)

(15)

 7 1 Y22007 Dory Terry Herman 144619 47.00 78 (16)

 5 2 Y22010 Remi Sherrie Wilkes 143236 44.03 73 (17)

 3 3 Y22016 Gem Rosemary Sutherland 137217 46.16 73 (18)

 1 4 Y22018 Java Sally Silverman 137169 46.97 73 (19)

5 Y22008 Simmer Down! Paulena Simpson 145664 46.35 72 (20)

6 Y22015 Surge Trish Dranchak 139529 44.55 65 (21)

7 Y22012 Raven Diann Gastley 139580 43.66 64 (22)

(23)

 5 1 Y26001 Sequel Janet L. Gauntt 512120 46.69 76 (24)

 3 2 Y26004 Victory Susan Heckelman 138555 46.47 69 (25)

 1 3 Y26005 Graphite Paulena Simpson 140630 45.64 67 (26)

Printed 01/03/16 at 10:59:10 PM Agility Trial Secretary v2.32b



TEAM GAMBLERS LAA WORKSHEET Club Name: Mid-Atlantic MADness
Date: Saturday, January 2, 2016

Complete the table below if:

# of dogs with scores:  ___7__ 12"    ___7__ 14"    ___5__ 16"    ___2__ 18"    __18__ 22"    ___8__ 26"# of dogs with scores:  ______ 12"    ______ 14"    ______ 16"    ______ 18"    ______ 22"    ______ 26"

>  For the 12" - 14" - 16" OR 18" class if at least 5 competitors received a score (including dogs scoring "E")
>  For the 22" OR 26" class if at least 7 competitors received a score (including dogs scoring "E")

Line # Place  12"   14"  16"  18" 22" 26"

1

2

3

4

5
6

7

8

Total of these scores (do not round)

Average = Line 4 divided by Line 5

Qualification factor

MAXIMUM QUALIFYING SCORE*

1st

2nd

3rd

÷  3 ÷  3 ÷  3 ÷  3 ÷  3 ÷  3

x  0.85 x  0.85 x  0.85 x  0.85

* Do not round up or down, i.e. if minimum qualifying points is 40.80, 41 earns a Q, but 40 does not.

Complete the table below if:
>  Fewer than 5 competitors in the 12" - 14" - 16" OR 18" class received a score (including dogs scoring "E")

>  Fewer than 7 competitors in the 22" OR 26" class received a score (including dogs scoring "E")

DO NOT COMBINE JUMP HEIGHTS

NOTE: BY DEFAULT, FIRST PLACE DOG QUALIFIES

Line #

1

2

3

Use Top Score for Each Height

1st Place

Qualification factor

MAXIMUM QUALIFYING SCORE*

 12"   14"  16"  18" 22" 26"

x  0.85 x  0.85 x  0.85 x  0.85 x  0.85 x  0.85

* Do not round up or down, i.e. if minimum qualifying points is 40.80, 41 earns a Q, but 40 does not.

NOTE:  Return this sheet with the Team Gamblers ERB

Scorekeeper Signature: Judge Signature:

   93

   70

   67

  230

76.6667

65.16

  109

   81

   66

  256

85.3333

72.53

   78

   63

   46

  187

62.3333

52.98

   70

59.50

   78

   73

   73

  224

74.6667

63.46

   76

   69

   67

  212

70.6667

60.06
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United States Dog Agility Association, Inc.
Class Results Reporting Form

Event #   106900  Event Date:  01/02/16 Class Start:    16:14  Class Finish:    17:00  

Class: JUMPERS - DOG AGILITY MASTERS® # of Dogs Entered:    48    
# of LAA Qs:    19    

Actual # Competing: 26"      8 22"      18 18"      2 16"      5 14"      7 12"      7

Special Scoring Rules:
  -  Each Refusal = 2 points; Standard faults = 5 points
  -  Three (3) refusals = Elimination (Score of 100)
  -  Wrong Course Penalty = Elimination (Score of 100)
  -  List all LAA Qs in each jump height - attach worksheet

Judge's Signature:

Tami McClung
Check here if judging change from filed
application.

PTS SCORE
(Time+Faults) Q

USDAA
USE
ONLY

P ENTRY # DOG & HANDLER'S NAME REGISTRATION #REGISTRATION #

# of Rows Entered Above
    (and on reverse) for this Class:    19     Scorekeeper:                        

 7 1 Y22008 Simmer Down! Paulena Simpson 145664 26.06 (1)

 5 2 Y22015 Surge Trish Dranchak 139529 26.36 (2)

 3 3 Y22019 Freya Val Henry 138517 29.62 (3)

 1 4 Y22018 Java Sally Silverman 137169 30.25 (4)

(5)

 5 1 Y26005 Graphite Paulena Simpson 140630 25.57 (6)

 3 2 Y26010 Obi Jacqueline Wilhelmy 143888 27.89 (7)

 1 3 Y26007 Usher Abby Peach 145397 27.97 (8)

(9)

 5 1 Y12005 Rauri Belle Diane M. O'Reilly 134970 36.70 (10)

 3 2 Y12004 Carley Rae Megan Shepter 145538 38.71 (11)

 1 3 Y12006 Phineas Sheila Booth 139747 42.44 (12)

(13)

 5 1 Y14009 Idgie Terry Herman 134840 29.47 (14)

 3 2 Y14005 Mouse Tracey Luggiero 137641 32.18 (15)

 1 3 Y14004 Ringo Phire Lynn Sigman 143499 32.21 (16)

4 Y14007 Sizzle Allison Garcia 508438 32.90 (17)

5 Y14001 Elise Tina Desrosiers 133559 35.34 (18)

(19)

 3 1 Y16001 Lina Bonnie Opal 132656 34.58 (20)
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Continuation Page: JUMPERS - DOG AGILITY MASTERS® (continued)
 1 2 Y16004 Gyver Cindy Deubler 134944 34.87 (21)

(22)

 1 1 Y14006 Lydia Trisha and Wes Gage 144111 39.52 (23)

2 Y18001 Togo Becky Anderson 147831 40.40 (24)

Printed 01/03/16 at 11:01:26 PM Agility Trial Secretary v2.32b



TEAM JUMPERS LAA WORKSHEET Club Name: Mid-Atlantic MADness
Date: Saturday, January 2, 2016

Complete the table below if:

# of dogs with scores:  ___7__ 12"    ___7__ 14"    ___5__ 16"    ___2__ 18"    __18__ 22"    ___8__ 26"# of dogs with scores:  ______ 12"    ______ 14"    ______ 16"    ______ 18"    ______ 22"    ______ 26"

>  For the 12" - 14" - 16" OR 18" class if at least 5 competitors received a score (including dogs scoring "E")
>  For the 22" OR 26" class if at least 7 competitors received a score (including dogs scoring "E")

Line # Place  12"   14"  16"  18" 22" 26"

1

2

3

4

5
6

7

8

Total of these scores (do not round)

Average = Line 4 divided by Line 5

Qualification factor

MAXIMUM QUALIFYING SCORE*

1st

2nd

3rd

÷  3 ÷  3 ÷  3 ÷  3 ÷  3 ÷  3

x  1.15 x  1.15 x  1.15 x  1.15

* Round down (truncate) to nearest 100th of a second, i.e. 22.569 to 22.56

Complete the table below if:
>  Fewer than 5 competitors in the 12" - 14" - 16" OR 18" class received a score (including dogs scoring "E")

>  Fewer than 7 competitors in the 22" OR 26" class received a score (including dogs scoring "E")

DO NOT COMBINE JUMP HEIGHTS

NOTE: BY DEFAULT, FIRST PLACE DOG QUALIFIES

Line #

1

2

3

Use Top Score for Each Height

1st Place

Qualification factor

MAXIMUM QUALIFYING SCORE*

 12"   14"  16"  18" 22" 26"

x  1.15 x  1.15 x  1.15 x  1.15 x  1.15 x  1.15

* Round down (truncate) to nearest 100th of a second, i.e. 22.569 to 22.56

NOTE:  Return this sheet with the Team Jumpers ERB

Scorekeeper Signature: Judge Signature:

26.06

26.36

29.62

82.04

27.3467

31.44

25.57

27.89

27.97

81.43

27.1433

31.21

36.70

38.71

42.44

117.85

39.2833

45.17

29.47

32.18

32.21

93.86

31.2867

35.97

34.58

34.87

69.45

34.7250

39.93

39.52

45.44
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United States Dog Agility Association, Inc.
Class Results Reporting Form

Event #   106900  Event Date:  01/02/16 Class Start:    12:22  Class Finish:    13:19  

Class: STANDARD - DOG AGILITY MASTERS® # of Dogs Entered:    48    
# of LAA Qs:    22    

Actual # Competing: 26"      8 22"      18 18"      2 16"      5 14"      7 12"      7

Special Scoring Rules:
  -  Each Refusal = 2 points; Standard faults = 5 points
  -  Three (3) refusals = Elimination (Score of 130)
  -  Wrong Course Penalty = Elimination (Score of 130)
  -  List all LAA Qs in each jump height - attach worksheet

Judge's Signature:

Tami McClung
Check here if judging change from filed
application.

PTS SCORE
(Time+Faults) Q

USDAA
USE
ONLY

P ENTRY # DOG & HANDLER'S NAME REGISTRATION #REGISTRATION #

# of Rows Entered Above
    (and on reverse) for this Class:    23     Scorekeeper:                        

 3 1 Y16001 Lina Bonnie Opal 132656 43.42 (1)

 1 2 Y16003 Boom Trish Dranchak 142768 45.24 (2)

(3)

 1 1 Y14006 Lydia Trisha and Wes Gage 144111 54.62 (4)

2 18001 Togo Becky Anderson 147831 63.58 (5)

(6)

 7 1 Y22019 Freya Val Henry 138517 37.96 (7)

 5 2 Y22008 Simmer Down! Paulena Simpson 145664 40.25 (8)

 3 3 Y22023 Fizzy Deb Goodhart 141648 45.56 (9)

 1 4 Y22002 Dodger Kathy Sheehan 139790 46.26 (10)

5 Y22016 Gem Rosemary Sutherland 137217 46.86 (11)

6 Y22007 Dory Terry Herman 144619 47.11 (12)

7 Y22010 Remi Sherrie Wilkes 143236 47.12 (13)

(14)

 5 1 Y26007 Usher Abby Peach 145397 39.89 (15)

 3 2 Y26010 Obi Jacqueline Wilhelmy 143888 41.65 (16)

 1 3 Y26005 Graphite Paulena Simpson 140630 42.93 (17)

4 Y26004 Victory Susan Heckelman 138555 43.55 (18)

5 Y26009 Prize Nadine Kern 140583 44.47 (19)
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Continuation Page: STANDARD - DOG AGILITY MASTERS® (continued)
 5 1 Y12006 Phineas Sheila Booth 139747 46.54 (20)

 3 2 Y12004 Carley Rae Megan Shepter 145538 56.72 (21)

 1 3 Y12007 Phire Barb Atkinson 510054 57.41 (22)

(23)

 5 1 Y14009 Idgie Terry Herman 134840 40.38 (24)

 3 2 Y14005 Mouse Tracey Luggiero 137641 47.64 (25)

 1 3 Y14007 Sizzle Allison Garcia 508438 50.37 (26)

4 Y14001 Elise Tina Desrosiers 133559 50.63 (27)

Printed 01/03/16 at 11:00:22 PM Agility Trial Secretary v2.32b



TEAM STANDARD LAA WORKSHEET Club Name: Mid-Atlantic MADness
Date: Saturday, January 2, 2016

Complete the table below if:

# of dogs with scores:  ___7__ 12"    ___7__ 14"    ___5__ 16"    ___2__ 18"    __18__ 22"    ___8__ 26"# of dogs with scores:  ______ 12"    ______ 14"    ______ 16"    ______ 18"    ______ 22"    ______ 26"

>  For the 12" - 14" - 16" OR 18" class if at least 5 competitors received a score (including dogs scoring "E")
>  For the 22" OR 26" class if at least 7 competitors received a score (including dogs scoring "E")

Line # Place  12"   14"  16"  18" 22" 26"

1

2

3

4

5
6

7

8

Total of these scores (do not round)

Average = Line 4 divided by Line 5

Qualification factor

MAXIMUM QUALIFYING SCORE*

1st

2nd

3rd

÷  3 ÷  3 ÷  3 ÷  3 ÷  3 ÷  3

x  1.15 x  1.15 x  1.15 x  1.15

* Round down (truncate) to nearest 100th of a second, i.e. 22.569 to 22.56

Complete the table below if:
>  Fewer than 5 competitors in the 12" - 14" - 16" OR 18" class received a score (including dogs scoring "E")

>  Fewer than 7 competitors in the 22" OR 26" class received a score (including dogs scoring "E")

DO NOT COMBINE JUMP HEIGHTS

NOTE: BY DEFAULT, FIRST PLACE DOG QUALIFIES

Line #

1

2

3

Use Top Score for Each Height

1st Place

Qualification factor

MAXIMUM QUALIFYING SCORE*

 12"   14"  16"  18" 22" 26"

x  1.15 x  1.15 x  1.15 x  1.15 x  1.15 x  1.15

* Round down (truncate) to nearest 100th of a second, i.e. 22.569 to 22.56

NOTE:  Return this sheet with the Team Standard ERB

Scorekeeper Signature: Judge Signature:

43.42

45.24

88.66

44.3300

50.97

54.62

62.81

37.96

40.25

45.56

123.77

41.2567

47.44

39.89

41.65

42.93

124.47

41.4900

47.71

46.54

56.72

57.41

160.67

53.5567

61.59

40.38

47.64

50.37

138.39

46.1300

53.04
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